
 

 

 
Monday, January 10 
First Armenian Presbyterian   
430 S 1st St, Fresno 93702 
https://www.youtube.com/fapcfresno 
 
Tuesday, January 11 ** 
Fresno Location: Breaking Free Revival Center   
3510 N Millbrook Ave, Fresno 93726 
https://www.facebook.com/BFreeRC 
 
  

Clovis Location: Legacy Church 
2171 Villa Ave, Clovis 93612  
In-Person Only  

Wednesday, January 12 ** 
Fresno Location: New Covenant Church   
1744 E Nees Ave, Fresno 93720 
https://www.newcov.com/ 
 

Clovis Location:  Clovis First Assembly 
1185 Sunnyside Ave, Clovis 93611 
In-Person Only  

Thursday, January 13 
 New Joy Church   
980 Gettysburg Ave, Clovis 93612 
https://www.youtube.com/c/NewJoyClovis 
  

** Fresno and Clovis Locations are Offered on These Dates 

Friday, January 14 
First Presbyterian Church  
1540 M St, Fresno 93721  
https://www.youtube.com/FirstPresFresno  

Saturday, January 15 
Betel Pastores en Oracion 
148 W Whitesbridge Ave, Fresno 93706  
https://www.facebook.com/edgar.larios3 

Tuesday, January 18 
The Rising Star Missionary Baptist Church  
1104 Collins Ave, Fresno 93706  
https://www.facebook.com/risingstarfresno  

Sunday, January 16  
Northpark Community Church  
2297 E Shepherd Ave, Fresno 93720  
https://www.youtube.com/c/Northpark 
CommunityChurchFresno  

Wednesday, January 19 
Clovis Christian Church 
1701 Locan Ave, Clovis 93619 
 https://www.cloviscc.com/live-stream  

Thursday, January 20 
Mountain View, Sunnyside  
6175 E Kings Canyon Rd, Fresno 93727  
In-Person Only 

Friday, January 21 
Crosspoint Church  
2518 N Cedar Ave, Fresno 93703  
https://www.youtube.com/channel/
UCFZqiPrlcicr1TZ2uXoQ7rg 

Monday, January 17 
Butler Church  
4884 E Butler Ave, Fresno 93727 
https://www.youtube.com/ButlerChurch  



 

 

 

Wednesday, January 26 ** 
Fresno Location: Bethany church  
9161 N Maple Ave, Fresno 93720  
https://www.youtube.com/bethanychurchFresno  
 

Clovis Location: The Grace Place 
375 5th St, Clovis 93612  
In-Person Only  

Friday, January 28 
The Church of Tollhouse  
27950 Tollhouse Rd, Tollhouse 93667  
https://www.churchoftollhouse.org  
  

Saturday, January 29 
Clovis Hills Church  
10590 N Willow Ave, Clovis 93619  
https://www.clovishills.com  

Sunday, January 30   
CELEBRATION 
Cornerstone Church  
1545 Fulton St, Fresno 93721  
https://www.youtube.com/user/cornerstonefresno  
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Tuesday, January 25 
Westside Church of God  
Online Only 
https://usO6web.zoom.us/i/87172430432? 
pwd=VO5vUnFwOTgrZW1 PROZ4eklWWm9KUTO9  

Monday, January 24 
New Life Community Church Clovis  
2165 Gettysburg Ave, Clovis 93611  
https://newlifeclovis.squarespace.com  

Sunday, January 23 
Valley Christian Center  
4649 E Shields Ave, Fresno 93726  
https://www.youtube.com/c/ValleyChristianCenterFresno  

Saturday, January 22 
Family Christian Assembly  
535 N Cedar Ave, Fresno 93702  
https://www.youtube.com/user/ChristianTemple559 

Thursday, January 27** 
Fresno Location: North Fresno Church 
5724 N Fresno St, Fresno 93710  
https://www.youtube.com/northfresnochurch  

 

Clovis Location: New Hope Community Church  

4620 E Nees Ave, Clovis, 93611  

In-Person Only  


